Annexure-3

Name of the corporate debtor: SANDWOODS INFRATECH PROJECTS PRIVATE :Z:;mc“cﬁnc:o.::_n:ea:_»ic»,n_w?Nm._obow.uEﬁ322:82smoioq.owbonn
In accordance with Section 25(2) (e), 1BC,2016

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in %)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
. Amount of | any mutual | Amount of . .
. s\ —ﬂ ° . . Y
SIL. No. |Name of creditor Date of . Amount of claim|{ Nature of |Amount covered by|Amount covered by hether Yo <c:.=m continge nt | dues, that claim not Amount m; e_w.:: Remarls, if
. Amount claimed (%) R . Lo related share in R . under verification jany
receipt admitted () claim security interest (J) guarantee (%) claim may be set- | admitted
party? CoC v
off
1 Punjab National Bank 05.11.2021 25,76,81,105.74 25,76,81,105.74 | secured 25,76,81,105.74 25,76,81,105.74 No 17.12% 0 0 0.00 0.00
2 State Bank of india 01.11.2021 15,12,46,419.00 15,12,46,419.00 | secured 15,12,46,419.00 15,12,46,419.00 No 10.05% 0 0 0 0.00
Total 40,89,27,524.74 40,89,27,524.74 40,89,27,524.74 40,89,27,524.74 27.17% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00




	Page 1

